
P.S.A.A. BOYS BASKETBALL

2014-2015 BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY BASKETBALL STANDINGS

EASTERN DIVISION

Team                                                     Games                      Wins                Losses                   Pct.             GB
X - Lawrence Woodmere 12 8 4 .636 ---
X - Portledge 12 7 5 .500 1.5
X - Martin Luther 12 2 10 .167 4
X - Solomon Schechter of LI 12 0 12 .000 7

WESTERN DIVISION

Team                                                     Games                      Wins                Losses                   Pct.             GB
X - Staten Island Academy 14 11 3 .786 ---
X - United Nations Int’l School 14 11 3 .769 ---
X - Evangel Christian 14 10 4 .714 1
X - Bay Ridge Prep 14 10 4 .667 1
Columbia Prep 14 4 10 .333 6.5
Avenues 14 3 11 .212 8

X – clinched playoff berth

P.S.A.A. Eastern Division Playoffs 
Eastern Division Semifinal #1
Tuesday, February 9, 2015 @5:45PM
#4 Solomon Schechter of LI @ #1 LWA (37-45)

Eastern Division Semifinal #2
Tuesday, February 9, 2015 @4PM
#3 Martin Luther @ #2 Portledge (32-50)

P.S.A.A. Eastern Division Final
Wednesday, February 10, 2015 @5:45PM
Portledge @ Lawrence Woodmere (35-46)

P.S.A.A. Western Division Playoffs 
Western Division Semifinal #1
Tuesday, February 9, 2015 @5:45PM
#4 Bay Ridge Prep @ #1 Staten Island Acad. (57-37)

Western Division Semifinal #2
Tuesday, February 9, 2015 @4:15PM
#3 Evangel Christian @ #2 U.N.I.S. (42-64)

P.S.A.A. Western Division Final
Wednesday, February 10, 2015 @7PM
Bay Ridge Prep @ United Nations I.S. (44-46)

P.S.A.A. BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY BASKETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2015
SITE: LONG ISLAND LUTHERAN 

Time: 5:30PM
Lawrence Woodmere vs. United Nations International School (37-67)



P.S.A.A. BOYS BASKETBALL

2014-2015 BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY BASKETBALL AWARDS

Regular Season Most Valuable Player: CAMERON SHOCKLEY-UNITED NATIONS 

P.S.A.A. Playoffs Most Valuable Player: CAMERON SHOCKLEY-UNITED NATIONS 

P.S.A.A. ALL-CONFERENCE TEAM
NIMROD ROET-UNITED NATIONS 

KEVIN CROSS-STATEN ISLAND ACADEMY 
AARON DAVIS-LAWRENECE WOODMERE ACADEMY 

MIGUEL TIFA-EVANGEL CHRISTIAN 
JAKEY YEDID-BAY RIDGE PREP 

P.S.A.A. ALL-DIVISION 
WYATT COPEMAN-UNITED NATIONS 

JON KNOBLOCH-STATEN ISLAND ACADEMY 
ANTHONY WADE-EVANGEL CHRISTIAN 

AJ SOLECKI-BAY RIDGE PREP 
VINCENT ZHU-PORTLEDGE SCHOOL 

ANDREW RICHARDS-LAWRENCE WOODMERE ACADEMY 
ANDRES BUITRAGO-MARTIN LUTHER SCHOOL 

SEBASTIAN BAQUERO-AVENUES SCHOOL 
DAVID VIZGAN-SOLOMON SCHECTER DAY SCHOOL 

ETHAN MILLER-COLUMBIA PREP 



2014-2015 BOYS JV BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE HOME AWAY
TIME/

RESULT
LEAGUE 

Mon. Nov. 17, 2014 Solomon Schechter of LI (0-1) Avenues (1-0) 33-36 PSAA JV

Thu. Nov. 20, 2014 Columbia Prep (0-1) Portledge School (1-0) 53-55 PSAA JV

Mon. Nov. 24, 2014 Solomon Schechter of LI (0-2) Martin Luther (1-0) 33-49 PSAA JV

Mon. Nov. 24, 2014 Bay Ridge Prep (1-0) Avenues (1-1) 30-22 PSAA JV

Mon. Nov. 24, 2014
United Nations Int'l School 
(1-0) Evangel Christian (0-1) 57-52 PSAA JV

Tue. Nov. 25, 2014 Bay Ridge Prep (1-1) Columbia Prep (1-1) 32-44 PSAA JV

Mon. Dec. 01, 2014 Lawrence Woodmere (1-0) Martin Luther (1-1) 73-23 PSAA JV

Mon. Dec. 01, 2014 Bay Ridge Prep (1-2) Staten Island Academy (1-0) 42-47 PSAA JV

Tue. Dec. 02, 2014 Solomon Schechter of LI (0-3) Lawrence Woodmere (2-0) 18-80 PSAA JV

Wed. Dec. 03, 2014 Avenues (1-2) Evangel Christian (1-1) 36-38 PSAA JV

Fri. Dec. 05, 2014 Evangel Christian (1-2) Bay Ridge Prep (2-2) 37-51 PSAA JV

Mon. Dec. 08, 2014 Solomon Schechter of LI (0-4) Staten Island Academy (2-0) 13-45 PSAA JV

Mon. Dec. 08, 2014 Columbia Prep (1-2)
United Nations Int'l School 
(2-0) 59-64 PSAA JV

Tue. Dec. 09, 2014 Lawrence Woodmere Bay Ridge Prep PPD PSAA JV

Wed. Dec. 10, 2014 Avenues (1-3) Portledge School (2-0) 38-41 PSAA JV

Wed. Dec. 10, 2014 Columbia Prep (1-3) Staten Island Academy (3-0) 49-61 PSAA JV

Thu. Dec. 11, 2014 Martin Luther (1-2) Columbia Prep (2-3) 42-71 PSAA JV

Thu. Dec. 11, 2014 Staten Island Academy (3-1) Bay Ridge Prep (3-2) 34-55 PSAA JV

Fri. Dec. 12, 2014 Avenues (1-4) Lawrence Woodmere (3-0) LWA WIN PSAA JV

Mon. Dec. 15, 2014
United Nations Int'l School 
(3-0) Staten Island Academy (3-2) 44-39 PSAA JV



Mon. Dec. 15, 2014 Evangel Christian (2-2) Columbia Prep (2-4) 61-49 PSAA JV

Mon. Dec. 15, 2014 Martin Luther (1-3) Bay Ridge Prep (4-2) 42-67 PSAA JV

Tue. Dec. 16, 2014 Staten Island Academy (4-2) Avenues (1-5) 55-38 PSAA JV

Tue. Dec. 16, 2014
United Nations Int'l School 
(4-0) Portledge School (2-1) 54-42 PSAA JV

Wed. Dec. 17, 2014 Portledge School (3-1) Lawrence Woodmere (3-1) 59-53 PSAA JV

Thu. Dec. 18, 2014 Avenues (1-6) Bay Ridge Prep (5-2) 31-45 PSAA JV

Thu. Dec. 18, 2014 Solomon Schechter of LI (0-5) Columbia Prep (3-4) 37-64 PSAA JV

Mon. Jan. 05, 2015 Solomon Schechter of LI (0-6) Evangel Christian (3-2) 37-59 PSAA JV

Tue. Jan. 06, 2015 Martin Luther (2-3) Solomon Schechter of LI (0-7) 42-35 PSAA JV

Wed. Jan. 07, 2015 Avenues (2-6) Columbia Prep (3-5) 42-35 PSAA JV

Wed. Jan. 07, 2015 Evangel Christian (4-2) Lawrence Woodmere (3-2) 49-47 PSAA JV

Wed. Jan. 07, 2015
United Nations Int'l School 
(4-1) Bay Ridge Prep (6-2) 60-66 PSAA JV

Thu. Jan. 08, 2015 Staten Island Academy (5-2) Martin Luther (2-4) 62-44 PSAA JV

Thu. Jan. 08, 2015 Solomon Schechter of LI (0-8) Portledge (4-1) 28-65 PSAA JV

Fri. Jan. 09, 2015 Avenues (2-7)
United Nations Int'l School 
(5-1) 28-52 PSAA JV

Mon. Jan. 12, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (4-2) Staten Island Academy (5-3) 57-47 PSAA JV

Mon. Jan. 12, 2015 Evangel Christian (5-2) Portledge School (4-2) 54-49 PSAA JV

Tue. Jan. 13, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (4-3) Bay Ridge Prep (7-2) 54-58 PSAA JV

Tue. Jan. 13, 2015 Columbia Prep (3-6) Evangel Christian (6-2) 66-71 PSAA JV

Wed. Jan. 14, 2015 Avenues (3-7) Martin Luther (2-5) 44-24 PSAA JV

Thu. Jan. 15, 2015 Martin Luther (2-6) Portledge School (5-2) 25-56 PSAA JV

Thu. Jan. 15, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (7-3) Evangel Christian (7-2) 33-38 PSAA JV

Thu. Jan. 15, 2015
United Nations Int'l School 
(6-1) Columbia Prep (3-7) 62-53 PSAA JV

Fri. Jan. 16, 2015 Portledge School (5-3) Lawrence Woodmere (5-3) 38-40 PSAA JV

Sat. Jan. 17, 2015 Martin Luther (2-7) Evangel Christian (8-2) 36-44 PSAA JV



Tue. Jan. 20, 2015 Staten Island Academy (6-3)
United Nations Int'l School 
(6-2) 47-41 PSAA JV

Wed. Jan. 21, 2015 Solomon Schechter of LI (0-9) Portledge School (6-3) 43-58 PSAA JV

Wed. Jan. 21, 2015 Evangel Christian (8-3) Staten Island Academy (7-3) 33-42 PSAA JV

Thu. Jan. 22, 2015 Staten Island Academy (8-3) Columbia Prep (3-8) 66-44 PSAA JV

Thu. Jan. 22, 2015 Evangel Christian (9-3)
United Nations Int'l School 
(6-3) 56-54 PSAA JV

Fri. Jan. 23, 2015
United Nations Int'l School 
(7-3) Avenues (3-8) 61-23 PSAA JV

Mon. Jan. 26, 2015 Martin Luther Lawrence Woodmere
PPD. SNOW (Rescheduled

2/7)

Mon. Jan. 26, 2015 Portledge School Bay Ridge Prep
PPD. SNOW (Reschedule

TBD)

Tue. Jan. 27, 2015 Staten Island Academy Evangel Christian 
PPD. SNOW (Rescheduled

2/5)

Wed. Jan. 28, 2015 Columbia Prep (3-9) Lawrence Woodmere (6-3) 53-86 PSAA JV

Wed. Jan. 28, 2015 Portledge School Solomon Schechter of LI PPD. (Rescheduled TBD)

Wed. Jan. 28, 2015 Bay Ridge Prep (7-4)
United Nations Int'l School 
(8-3) 50-58 PSAA JV

Thu. Jan. 29, 2015
United Nations Int'l School 
(9-3) Lawrence Woodmere (6-4) 61-53 PSAA JV

Fri. Jan. 30, 2015 Evangel Christian (10-3) Avenues (3-9) 58-35 PSAA JV

Mon. Feb. 02, 2015 Portledge School Martin Luther
PPD. SNOW (Reschedule

2/5)

Mon. Feb. 02, 2015 Columbia Prep Bay Ridge Prep
PPD. SNOW (Reschedule

2/6)

Tue. Feb. 03, 2015 Staten Island Academy (9-3) Portledge School (6-4) 54-46 PSAA JV

Tue. Feb. 03, 2015
Solomon Schechter of LI (0-
10)

United Nations Int'l School 
(10-3) 25-67 PSAA JV

Tue. Feb. 03, 2015 Columbia Prep (4-9) Avenues (3-10) 49-34 PSAA JV

Wed. Feb. 04, 2015 Portledge School (6-5) Bay Ridge Prep (8-4) 19-43 PSAA JV

Wed. Feb. 04, 2015 Lawrence Woodmere (7-4) Solomon Schechter of LI (0- LWA PSAA JV



11)

Wed. Feb. 04, 2015 Avenues (3-11) Staten Island Academy (10-3) 22-33 PSAA JV

Thu. Feb. 05, 2015 Portledge School (7-5) Martin Luther (2-8) 59-38 PSAA JV

Thu. Feb. 05, 2015 Staten Island Academy (11-3) Evangel Christian (10-4) 52-47 PSAA JV

Thu. Feb. 05, 2015
Solomon Schechter of LI (0-
12) Bay Ridge Prep (9-4) 30-40 PSAA JV

Fri. Feb. 06, 2015 Columbia Prep (4-10) Bay Ridge Prep (10-4) 66-71 PSAA JV

Fri. Feb. 06, 2015
United Nations Int'l School 
(11-3) Martin Luther (2-9) 46-73 PSAA JV

Sat. Feb. 07, 2015 Martin Luther (2-10) Lawrence Woodmere (8-4) 35-71 PSAA JV

Tue. Feb. 10, 2015 Eastern Division Semifinal Portledge vs. Martin Luther 50-32 Portledge

Tue. Feb. 10, 2015 Eastern Division Semifinal Lawrence Woodmere vs. SSLI 45-37 L. Woodmere

Tue. Feb. 10, 2015 Western Division Semifinal
Staten Island Academy vs. BR 
Prep 37-57 Staten Island

Tue. Feb. 10, 2015 Western Division Semifinal U.N.I.S. vs. Evangel Christian 64-42 U.N.I.S.

Wed. Feb. 11, 2015 Eastern Division Final
Lawrence Woodmere vs. 
Portledge 46-35 L. Woodmere

Wed. Feb. 11, 2015 Western Division Final U.N.I.S. vs. Bay Ridge Prep 46-44 High Seed 

Thu. Feb. 12,
2015

P.S.A.A. CHAMPIONSHIP HOST: L.I. Lutheran
67-37

Brookville,
N.Y.United Nations Int'l School Lawrence Woodmere


